
EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP
Tod Sorensen, General Manager Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8709 Cell 920-216-3918 tsorensen@cg-west.com

ACCOUNTING
Karen Thomas Akinyele, Bookkeeper Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8711  kakinyele@cg-west.com

CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE
Sylvia Rivera, Branch Administrator/Inside Sales Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8703  srivera@cg-west.com
Paola Hernandez, Office Coordinator Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8701  phernandez@cg-west.com

SALES
Jason McAninch, Commercial Laundry Sales Manager Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8706 Cell 562-236-6819  jmcaninch@cg-west.com

PARTS & SHIPPING
Patty Torres, Parts & Product Manager Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8704  ptorres@cg-west.com
Sergio Lomeli, Parts & Warehouse Specialist Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8710  slomeli@cg-west.com

TECHNICAL SERVICE
Raymond Valdovinos, Field Service Manager Direct 866-950-2449, ext. 8702 Cell 562-325-3095  rvaldovinos@cg-west.com 
Hilario Valdovinos, Senior Field Service Technician Direct 866-950-2449  hvaldovinos@cg-west.com
Steve Mendoza, Field Service Technician Direct 866-950-2449 Cell 562-325-3160 smendoza@cg-west.com
Jaime Esquivias, Field Service Technician Direct 866-950-2449 est. 8713 Cell 562-307-7039 jesquivias@cg-west.com

SALES
Gabriel Jimenez, Sales & Operations Manager Direct 623-937-0125 Cell 480-848-3383 gjimenez@cg-west.com

PARTS & SHIPPING
Evelyn Martinez, Parts & Service Coordinator Direct 623-937-0125  emartinez@cg-west.com

TECHNICAL SERVICE
Ralph Heath, Field Service Manager  Cell 480-708-5378 rheath@cg-west.com
A�traio Purnell, Field Service Support Specialist  Cell 612-220-2051 apurnell@cg-west.com
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cg-west.com • 866-950-2449 
9830 Alburtis Avenue • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • 562-205-0140

cg-west.com • 800-789-6412 
500 South 52nd Street Suite #302 • Tempe, AZ 85281 • 623-937-0125

Southern California Office

Arizona & New Mexico Office

EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY

Kristi Williams, Manager Direct 920-230-6762 Cell 920-216-0087 kristi@oshkoshexpress.com

Store Cell 920-312-6344  

oshkoshexpresslaundry.com • 920-230-6762 
1571 W South Park Ave • Oshkosh, WI 54902 • 920-312-6344


